1
AirSep VPSA Oxygen Systems
For Large-Capacity Demand Applications
2
AirSep® Corporation – An Organization with a Global Presence
Quality and long-term value are built into every AirSep product for total customer satisfaction. AirSep’s commitment to world leadership
in expertise, capabilities and products inspires technologically advanced, innovative solutions for every aspect of oxygen supply needs.
Vacuum Pressure Swing Adsorption (VPSA) Systems

 Automatic and unattended operation
 On-site start-up assistance by AirSep technicians anywhere in the world
 Control Oxygen Costs
 Low cost AirSep standardized design with 2,100 or 3,200 SCFH also available
real power savings
 Remote Monitoring
 Remote monitoring of system operation by AirSep engineers
 Critical process parameters monitored and recorded every 250 milliseconds
 Dramatically Reduce Oxygen Costs
 Regain control of oxygen generation
 Low cost on-site generation supply
AirSep VPSA Oxygen Systems are highly reliable, cost-effective, and offer remote monitoring. AirSep engineers assist with
construction, startup, and offer maintenance training. Downloading the stored data is an option for performance evaluation. After the
installation, ongoing engineering support is provided at no cost to the customer.
Model Capacity VPSA Building Dimensions
ASV2000 2,000 SCFH
(53 Nm³/hr)
32 x 24 x 20 ft
(9.8 x 7.3 x 6.1 m)
ASV10000 10,000 SCFH
(263 Nm³/hr)
42 x 24 x 20 ft
(12.8 x 7.3 x 6.1 m)
ASV20000 20,000 SCFH
(526 Nm³/hr)
58 x 33 x 25 ft
(17.7 x 10.1 x 7.6 m)
ASV50000 50,000 SCFH
(1,314 Nm³/hr)
80 x 55 x 30 ft
(24.4 x 16.8 x 9.1 m)
ASV120000 120,000 SCFH
(3,155 Nm³/hr)
90 x 60 x 30 ft
(27.4 x 18.3 x 9.1 m)
AirSep VPSA Oxygen Systems with a capacity of 10,000 SCFH and larger, have a guaranteed power consumption of: